


PRESENSI/DAFTAR

HADIR KULIAH : PTN3103 SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK

DOSEN: 

KELAS A : Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik Budianta, M.S*) DAN Dr. Ir. Abdul Madjid, M.S

KELAS B : Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik Budianta, M.S*) DAN Dr. Ir. Abdul Madjid, M.S

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01 SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas A All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Fri 18 Aug 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

2 Fri 25 Aug 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

3 Fri 1 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

4 Fri 8 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

5 Fri 15 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

Regular class session

6 Fri 22 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

7 Fri 29 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

8 Fri 6 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Dedik Budianta, MS

10 
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9 Fri 13 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

10 Fri 20 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

11 Fri 27 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS

13 Fri 10 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

14 Fri 17 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

15 Fri 24 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

16 Fri 1 Dec 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTN3103-L01

SISTEM PERTANIAN ORGANIK Kelas

A

196110051987031023 ; Dr. Ir. A.

Madjid, MS.

Choose... OK
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Jump to...

Pertemuan ke 9 Sistem Pertanian Organik (SPO) (Dr. Ir. A. Madjid, MS.) ►
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